
Russell Lands On Lake Martin: Approved Builders

As of 6-26-23

Company Name Email Adress Primary Contact Address City Office Phone No. Cell Phone No. Website

Bell Contracting bellcont@elmore.rr.com Mark Bell 15 Twin Creeks Dr. Tallassee, AL 36078 334.283.8471 334.799.8164

Chad Sterns Builder, LLC chad@chadsternsbuilder.com Chad Stearns 7893 Bradley Road Wetumpka, AL 36092 334.277.6810 334.657.5937 chadstearnsbuilder.com

cathy@chadstearnsbuilder.com Cathy Stearns 334.657.1688

Centinnial Homes scott.centennialhomesllc@gmail.com Scott Underwood 3000 Riverchase Galleria Hoover, AL 35244 205.965.3631 centennialhomesllc.com

alan.centennialhomesllc@gmail.com Alan Howard Suite 830 205.369.5325

Day Star Construction, Inc. stephen@daystarconstruction.com Stephen Dorsky 4005 2nd Avenue South Birmingham, AL 35222 205.591.0751 daystarconstruction.com

Derryl Thomas dtbuilder@hotmail.com Derryl Thomas 807 Willow Way North Alexander City, AL 35010 256.329.8821 256.234.9421

Dilworth Residential michael@dilworthdevelopment.com Michael Dilworth 2124 Moore's Mill Rd. Suite 130A Auburn, AL 36830 334.821.6610 334.444.6510 dilworthdevelopment.com

Francis Bryant Construction kevin@francisbryant.com Kevin Gann 2637 Valleydale Road Birmingham, AL 35244 205.601.7800 francisbryant.com

Henderson & Coker scotth@hendersonandcoker.com Scott Henderson P. O. Box 286 Alexander City, AL 35011 256.329.9001 256.749.4621 hendersonandcoker.com

Mitch Henderson

Chad Carter

Hufham-Farris Construction richardj@hufhamfarris.com Richard Jones 7020 Fain Park Drive, Suite 1 Montgomery, AL 36117 334.233.4868 hufhamfarris.com

Coleman Hufham 334.215.4495

Bob Farris 3000 4th Ave. South Birmingham, AL 35233 334.215.4495

J. David Homes, LLC Dbonamay@arhomes.com David Bonamy 4509 Pine Tree Circle Birmingham, AL 35243 205.229.9625 arhomes.com/builder/j-david-homes-llc

Keel Construction, Inc. mikekeelconstruction@yahoo.com Mike Keel 8221 Hwy 50 Dadeville, AL 36853 334.750.9615 334.444.6503

Kane Building, LLC mkane@kanebuildingllc.com Mike Kane 2369 Gardner Dairy Road Dadeville, AL 36853 256.675.6337

Lake Martin Signature Construction, LLC Steve@sfmcus.com Steve Fuller 755 Lee Street Alexander City, AL 35010 256.392.5577 256.790.8508 lakemartinsignatureconstruction.com

James Dodwell

David Robinette

Andrew McGreer

Lake Martin Builder tedwattsjr@gmail.com Ted Watts, Jr. 278 Inverness Road Wetumpka, AL 36092 334.657.5934 www.Lakemartinbuilders.com 

ashley@lakemartinbuilders.com Ashley Rowe 334.322.2435

Wesley Justice

Legacy New Homes david@legacynewhomes.com David Chancellor P.O. Box 241366 Montgomery, AL 36124 334.799.3922 www.legacynewhomes.com

Corbin Bartgis

New Sight Construction newsightconstruction@gmail.com Clayton Garner 4409 County Road 388 Valley, AL 36854 334.559.0086 334.663.3072 newsightconstruction.com

RLH Construction bobharrisCPA@Bellsouth.net Bob Harris 2232 Cahaba Valley Rd. Birmingham, AL 35242 205.408.1968 205.966.8978 www.rlhconst.com

TCC General Contractors Marbury@TCCcontractors.com Marbury McCullough 6378 Hwy 63 South Alexander City, AL 35010 256.392.4115 256.391.4210 www.tcccontractors.com

Wilmeth Builders, LLC wilmethbuilders@gmail.com Wade Wilmeth 1470 Holley Mill Road Eclectic, AL 36024 334.313.0604

WSC Distinctive Builders, LLC Kevin@WSCdistinctivebuilders.com Kevin Shubird 365 Winding Wood Dr. Wetumpka, AL 36093 334.567.4715 334.558.2811 www.wscdistinctivebuilders.com

The builders listed are approved to build in any Russell Lands On Lake Martin community as of the date noted above.

The above list is subject to change without notice.

Other builders may be considered.  Please contact our ARC representative, Marquita Campbell for a Builder Application form.
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